
LLM Fee Structure 2023 

Indian Students 
 

Program Fees for Master of Laws (Indian Students) Amount (in Rs.) 

Academic Fees (Per Annum) 1,83,000/- 

Institute Deposit (Refundable ) 10,000/- 

 

Program Fees (Indian Students) 1st Year (Amount in Rs.) 

1st Instalment (At the 
time of Admission) 

2nd Instalment (25th 
Nov, 2023) 

Academic Fees (Per 
Annum) 

Rs. 91,500/- Rs. 91,500/- 

Institute Deposit 
(Refundable) 

Rs. 10,000/-  

Total Rs. 1,01,500/- Rs. 91,500/- 

Last date of payment At the time of 
admission 

25th November 
2023 

 

International Students 

Program Fees for Master of Laws 
(International Students) 

Student taking Admission in 

NRI, PIO, OCI 
Category Amount 

in US$ 

Foreign National 
Category Amount in 

US$ 

Academic Fees (Per Annum) $3,600 $3,600 

Less: Golden Jubilee Scholarship to Foreign 
National Students # 

- $1,650 

Academic Fees (Per Annum) to be paid (A) $3,600 $1,950 

Institute Deposit (Refundable) (B) $150 $150 

Administrative Fees (Non-Refundable)  $550 $550 

Less: 50% Fee Concession on Administrative 
Fees 

- $275 

Administrative Fees (Non- Refundable to) be 
paid (C) 

$550 $275 

Total Fees to be paid (D) = (A+B+C) $4,300 $2,375 

 

 

 



Installment for Master of 
Laws  
Student taking Admission 
in NRI, PIO, OCI Category 

1st Year (Amount in $) 
1st Instalment (At 
the time of 
acceptance of Offer 
Letter) 

2nd    
Instalment (At 

the time 
of reporting to 

SCIE) 

3rd 
Instalment 
(25th Nov, 
2023) 

Administrative Fees 
(Non-refundable) 

$550 - - 

Academic Fees (Per Annum) $665 $1,470 $1,465 

Institute Deposit (Refundable) $150 - - 

Installment $1,365 $1,470 $1,465 

Last date of Payment At the time of 
acceptance of ‘Offer 

Letter’ 

At the time of 
reporting to SCIE 

25th 
November 

2023 
 

Installment for Master of 
Laws  
Student taking Admission 
in Foreign Nationals 
Category 

1st Year (Amount in $) 
1st Instalment (At 
the time of 
acceptance of Offer 
Letter) 

2nd    
Instalment (At 

the time 
of reporting to 

SCIE) 

3rd Instalment 
(25th Nov, 2023) 

Administrative Fees 
(Non-refundable) 

$275 - - 

Academic Fees (Per Annum) $940 $510 $500 

Institute Deposit (Refundable) $150 - - 

Installment $1,365 $510 $500 

Last date of Payment At the time of 
acceptance of ‘Offer 

Letter’ 

At the time of 
reporting to SCIE 

25th November 
2023 

 


